Guardian Humidification Systems
For Guitars
Operating Instructions
 V I G I L A N T
Protecting Your Passions
45
45
Superior Design & Craftsmanship

p 0p 0p 0
hhh
Superior Design & Craftsmanship
21 Vigilant Inc.  |  85 Industrial Park Drive, Suite 1176 |  Dover, NH 03820  |  (888) 812-4427  |  vigilantinc.com 21
smorin
Rectangle
SYSTEM DIMENSIONS LxWxH CONDITIONING
CAPACITY FT3
RESERVOIR
CAPACITY ACCURACY NOISE
dB CFM POWER
G-10 13"x4.1875"x4.625" 10 1.75 Qt. 2% 34 40 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-10-HIGH OUTPUT 13"x4.1875"x4.625" 15 1.75 Qt. 2% 40 53 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-10-DUCTED SUPPLY  13"x4.1875"x6.1875" 10 1.75 Qt. 2% 40 53 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-10-FULLY DUCTED  13"x4.1875"x6.1875" 10 1.75 Qt. 2% 40 53 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-100 15.25"x8.5"x8.5" 100 1.75 Gal. 2% 36 90 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-100-DUCTED SUPPLY 15.25"x8.5"x10.625" 100 1.75 Gal. 2% 41 115 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-100-FULLY DUCTED 15.25"x8.5"x10.625" 100 1.75 Gal. 2% 41 115 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-150 15.25"x8.5"x8.5" 120 1.75 Gal. 2% 36  90 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-150-HIGH OUTPUT 15.25"x8.5"x8.5" 150 1.75 Gal. 2% 41 115 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-150-DUCTED SUPPLY 15.25"x8.5"x10.625" 120 1.75 Gal. 2% 41  115 100-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
G-150-FULLY DUCTED 15.25"x8.5"x10.625" 120 1.75 Gal. 2%  41 115 100-240 VAC